
PANO GENİŞLİK (W) W1 W2 PANO YÜKSEKLİK (H) H1 H2 PANO DERİNLİK (D)
150 135 120 150 123 25

80
200 185 170 200 173 75

300 285 270 300 273 175
120

400 385 370 400 373 275

500 485 470

600 585 570

800 785 770

ÖNDEN GÖRÜNÜŞ

ARKADAN GÖRÜNÜŞ

MONTAJ PLAKASI

TEKNİK ÇİZİMLER
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KT KLEMENS KUTUSU


